Category
Archiwum

Special offer - Warsaw East -
Ptock/Gostynin

For those passengers travelling regularly by the Mazowieckie Railways KM ,,Mazovia”
train in the sectors as:

e Ptock - Warsaw, Warsaw - Ptock,
e Gostynin - Warsaw, Warsaw - Gostynin,

we offer tickets at attractive prices.

Sector Single use ticket prices
According to with 33% with 37% with 40% with 49%
tariff N discount discount discount discount

gross| net |VAT|gross| net |VAT|gross| net |VAT|gross|net |VAT [gross| net VAT

in PLN in PLN in PLN in PLN in PLN



https://www.mazowieckie.com.pl/pl/kategoria/archiwum-2

1) Ptock -

Warsawx*)

or

Warsaw -

Ptock;

2) 17.20/15.93/1.27|11.52(10.67|/0.85/10.84|10.04/0.8010.32/9.56/0.76/8.77 [8.12|0.65

Gostynin

- Warsaw

*) or

Warsaw

Gostynin

Sector Single use ticket prices
with 50% with 51% with 78% with 93% with 95%
discount discount discount discount discount
gross| net VAT |gross| net |VAT [gross| net |VAT |gross| net |VAT gross| net |VAT
in PLN in PLN in PLN in PLN in PLN




1) Ptock -
Warsaw¥)
or
Warsaw -
Ptock;

2)
Gostynin
- Warsaw
*) or
Warsaw
Gostynin

8.60

7.96

0.64

8.43

7.81

0.62

3.78

3.50

0.28

1.20

1.11

0.09

0.86

0.80

0.06

Prices are effective from the 1st January 2011.

Sector

Prices for named monthly tickets

According to tariff N| with 33% discount | with 37% discount | with 40% c
Ticket
for gross | net | VAT |gross | net | VAT |gross | net | VAT |gross | ne
journeys
in PLN in PLN in PLN in PL




1) Ptock -

Warsaw¥*)
or
Warsaw -
Ptock;
2) ~two-
. ., 262.601243.15/19.45|175.94/162.91|13.03|165.44|153.19|12.25|157.56|145.
Gostynin \way
Warsaw¥*)
or
Warsaw -
Gostynin
,one-
way” 131.30(121.579.73 |87.97 |81.45 6.52 |82.72 |76.59 |6.13 |78.78 |72.9
Sector Prices for named monthly tickets
with 78%
with 49% discount |with 50% discount |with 51% discount , °
discount
Ticket
for gross | net |VAT|gross | net |VAT|gross | net |VAT|gross| net VA
journeys
in PLN in PLN in PLN in PLN




1) Ptock -
Warsaw*)
or
Warsaw -
Ptock;

2)
Gostynin
Warsaw*)
or
Warsaw -
Gostynin

,two-
Way"

133.93

124.01

9.92

131.30

121.57

9.73

128.67

119.14

9.53

57.77

53.49

4.2

»one-
Wayn

66.96

62.00

4.96

65.65

60.79

4.86

64.34

59.57

4.77

28.89

26.75

Additional information

1. Discounts are applied against the normal prices of 33% (KM-26, ,large
customer”, “Company with KM”), 37%, 40% (KM-60), 49%, 50%, 51%, 78%,
93%, 95% and 100%.

2. Train journey with another operator having a ticket issued according to the
sector price is not allowed.

3. In relation to and from the intermediate stations of the "Mazovia" train, the
charges for the actual travelling distances are provided in the “Mazowieckie
Railways - KM” Appendix to the Transportation tariffs TP-KM.

4. Other operator’s tickets are honoured in KM trains and on these same principles
are entitled to journeys on the ,,Mazovia” train.

5. Prices are effective from the 1StJanuary 2011.



