Special offer - Warsaw East - Płock/Gostynin

For those passengers travelling regularly by the Mazowieckie Railways KM "Mazovia" train in the sectors as:

- Płock Warsaw, Warsaw Płock,
- Gostynin Warsaw, Warsaw Gostynin,

we offer tickets at attractive prices.

Sector		Single use ticket prices													
		ording ariff N		with 33% discount			with 37% discount			with 40% discount			with 49% discount		
	gross net VAT			gross net VAT			gross net VAT			gross net VAT			gross net VA		VAT
	in PLN			in PLN			in PLN			ir	ı PLN	1	in PLN		

Sector						Sing	gle use	e tick	et pr	ices					
		with 50% with 51% discount						h 78 scour		with 93% discount			with 95% discount		
	gross	gross net VAT		gross	gross net VAT		gross net VAT		gross net VAT		VAT	gross net VA		VAT	
	ir	in PLN		in PLN			in PLN			ir	n PLN		in PLN		

1) Płock - Warsaw*) or Warsaw - Płock; 2) Gostynin - Warsaw *) or Warsaw Gostynin	8.60	7.96	0.64	8.43	7.81	0.62	3.78	3.50	0.28	1.20	1.11	0.09	0.86	0.80	0.06	
---	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	--

Prices are effective from the 1st January 2011.

Sector			Prices for named monthly tickets										
		Accord	ing to t	ariff N	with 3	3% disc	count	with 3	7% disc	with 40% c			
	Ticket for journeys	gross	net	VAT	gross	net	VAT	gross	net	VAT	gross	ne	
			in PLN			in PLN			in PLN	in PL			

1) Płock - Warsaw*) or Warsaw - Płock; 2) Gostynin - Warsaw*) or Warsaw - Gostynin	"two- way"	262.60	243.15	19.45	175.94	162.91	13.03	165.44	153.19	12.25	157.56	145.
	"one- way"	131.30	121.57	9.73	87.97	81.45	6.52	82.72	76.59	6.13	78.78	72.9

Sector						Price	es for	named	l month	ly tic	kets		
		with 49	9% disc	ount	with 50)% disc	ount	with 51	l% disc	with 78% discount			
	Ticket for journeys	gross	net	VAT	gross	net	VAT	gross	net	VAT	gross	net	VA
		i	n PLN		i	n PLN		i	n PLN	in PLN			

1) Płock - Warsaw*) or Warsaw - Płock; 2) Gostynin - Warsaw*) or Warsaw - Gostynin	"two- way"	133.93	124.01	9.92	131.30	121.57	9.73	128.67	119.14	9.53	57.77	53.49	4.28
	"one- way"	66.96	62.00	4.96	65.65	60.79	4.86	64.34	59.57	4.77	28.89	26.75	2.14

Additional information

- 1. Discounts are applied against the normal prices of 33% (KM-26, "large customer", "Company with KM"), 37%, 40% (KM-60), 49%, 50%, 51%, 78%, 93%, 95% and 100%.
- 2. Train journey with another operator having a ticket issued according to the sector price is not allowed.
- 3. In relation to and from the intermediate stations of the "Mazovia" train, the charges for the actual travelling distances are provided in the "Mazowieckie Railways KM" Appendix to the Transportation tariffs TP-KM.
- 4. Other operator's tickets are honoured in KM trains and on these same principles are entitled to journeys on the "Mazovia" train.
- 5. Prices are effective from the 1st January 2011.